W UNIVERSITY

Canada’s Capital University

FULL-TIME STATUS

Most Masters Programs

M.Sc (ISS), M.C.S., M.ASc

MJourn, MIPIS, Sustainable Energy
MHCI

MBA

M. Political Management

DPA, MA-Intl Affairs, MA-Public Admin
MEng, MDes

M/Dip. Arch

PhD Arch

PhD Eng., PhD C.S.

Other PhD Programs

MSW

Seniors

Q-Year (non Arch)

Q-Year (Arch)

CCR

PART-TIME STATUS

Most Masters Programs
PhD Eng, PhD C.S.

Other PhD Programs
M.Sc (ISS), M.C.S.,M.ASc
MJourn, MIPIS

MHCI

MBA

M. Political Management
DPA, MA-Intl Affairs, MA-Public Admin
MEng, MDes

M/Dip. Arch

PhD Arch

MSW

Seniors

Q-Year (non Arch)
Q-Year (Arch)

CCR

Domestic Graduate Fees

Fall Winter 2011/2012

First Year
Fall Term

2897.9
3047.9
3600.9
3600.9
3690.9
3466.9
3518.9
3187.9
3308.9
3308.9
3014.9
2865.9
3084.9
1986.9
3400.9
4106.9
1521.68

First Year
0.5 Billing Hr.

823.06
862.06
813.06
873.06
1064.06
1064.06
1091.06
1016.06
1036.06
921.06
962.06
962.06
888.06
671.06
823.06
862.06
1521.68

Winter Term

2429.9
2579.9
3132.9
3132.9
3222.9
2998.9
3050.9
2719.9
2840.9
2840.9
2546.9
2397.9
2616.9
1986.9
2932.9
3638.9

>0.5 Billing Hr.

1172.06
1230.06
1157.06
1246.06
1524.06
1524.06
1551.06
1455.06
1483.06
1315.06
1376.06
1376.06
1262.06

950.06
1172.06
1230.06

Upper Years
Fall Term

2855.9
3002.9
3492.9

3582.9

3413.9
3140.9
3211.9

3002.9
2855.9
3038.9
1952.9

Upper Years
0.5 Billing Hr.

809.06
858.06
809.06
858.06
1027.06

1054.06
1000.06
905.06

929.06

872.06
659.06

Winter
Term
2387.9

2534.9
3024.9

3114.9

2945.9
2672.9
2743.9

2534.9
2387.9
2570.9
1952.9

>0.5
Billing Hr.
1151.06

1224.06
1151.06
1224.06
1470.06

1497.06
1431.06
1292.06
1327.06
1240.06

933.06
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